Pycckuin
A3bIK

Martem.

Jlntep.

Okp. mup

n30

TexHon.

My3sbika

DuskynbsT

AHIM. A3bIK

WHpopm.

ManeHbku
1 NpUHLY,

Banepua

Makcum B.

AmMuHa

Hukuta I

Bacunuca

Angpen [.

Jlnsa 3.

BapBapa

Hukuta K.

KaTta K.

Makcum K.

AHHa

Erop

CeméH

Cepren

EBrenus

Katsa O.

Nnza .

OmuTpuin

KapuHa

MBaH




Angpen C.

AnekcaHgp

Butanun

Anekcen

Jlapa

Ana

Bcero
y4aCTHUKOB

18

15

10

19

17

24

10

25




